
Phone: 915-546-2154
Fax: 915 546-2220

www.epcountyvotes.com

249
109
135

5
1
4

249

475
89
375
11
0

11
475

724
198
510
1

15
724

El Paso, TX 79901

GRAND TOTAL

El Paso County Elections Department

Elections Department
500 E San Antonio Ave., Suite 314

PHOTO ID ACCEPTED

LISA WISE
ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR

SUMMARY OF PROVISIONAL VOTERS
EARLY VOTING

TOTAL RECEIVED
TOTAL ACCEPTED
TOTAL REJECTED

GRAND TOTAL

PHOTO ID IN PROCESS

PHOTO ID REJECTED
PHOTO ID ACCEPTED

PHOTO ID REJECTED

NOVEMBER 2022 GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

GRAND TOTAL

PHOTO ID ACCEPTED
PHOTO ID REJECTED

ELECTION DAY

TOTAL RECEIVED
TOTAL ACCEPTED
TOTAL REJECTED

EARLY VOTING & ELECTION DAY COMBINED

TOTAL RECEIVED
TOTAL ACCEPTED
TOTAL REJECTED

PHOTO ID IN PROCESS

http://www.epcountyvotes.com/

	EARLY VOTING 

