El Paso County Elections Department

Elections Department 500 E San Antonio Ave., Suite 314 El Paso, TX 79901



Phone: 915-546-2154 Fax: 915 546-2220 www.epcountyvotes.com

LISA WISE ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR

NOVEMBER 2022 GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 8, 2022 SUMMARY OF PROVISIONAL VOTERS

EARLY VOTING	
TOTAL RECEIVED	249
TOTAL ACCEPTED	109
TOTAL REJECTED	135
PHOTO ID IN PROCESS	5
PHOTO ID ACCEPTED	1
PHOTO ID REJECTED	4
GRAND TOTAL	249
ELECTION DAY	
TOTAL RECEIVED	475
TOTAL ACCEPTED	89
TOTAL REJECTED	375
PHOTO ID IN PROCESS	11
PHOTO ID ACCEPTED	0
PHOTO ID REJECTED	11
GRAND TOTAL	475
EARLY VOTING & ELECTION DAY COMBINED	
TOTAL RECEIVED	724
TOTAL ACCEPTED	198
TOTAL REJECTED	510
PHOTO ID ACCEPTED	1
PHOTO ID REJECTED	15
GRAND TOTAL	724